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1

2505642
2505243
2500740
2505996
2501590
2501212
2506320
2503813
2505599
2502561
2501914
2502238
2504423
2500360
2502898
2504642
2501331
2506416
2500359
2500842
2501735
2503094
2501390
2504489
2503590
2502128
2500817
2500293
2500103
2504651
2503306
2505248
2502947

Nivas K R
Vinay B V
Tejaswini G
Bhramarambika B C
Jaswanth Nayak R
Harini AH
Deepika S
Sam Prakash
Remi Infancia D
Varshini N J
Monika M
Kavana N
M Monisha
Sinchana B H
ApoorvaV M
Niharika R
Srinidhi B G
Darshan G D
Subhash HN
Apoorva S L
Chaithra S
Hemanth Kumar H J
Nithya M G
Dharani KR
Sindhu S N
Radhika S
Kruthika B H
Buvaneswari B
Ankitha M
Aishwarya L V
Srujana S E
Praveen K S
Tejaswini N R
Nisarga KR

TAETTTTTATNTIANZNNZIZITNTIAATNTNAMATNZININZINNZZ

B

A
GM

nB
A
GM
A
A
A
GM
nB
1B
SC
SC
A
A

97.83
98.42
95.75
99.58
94.42
94.67
84.42
84.3
98.33
97.33
93.83
85.58
95.33
85
88.17
76.17
91.17
88.83
84.75
82.42
94.17
88.08
85.92
75.88
91.75
87.08
88.83
68.25
93.83
85.5
87.08
89.08
90.83
86.71

Condld} Ltwu@
S.

28 76.915
27 76.21
28 75.875
25 74.79
27 74.21
25 72.335
27 69.21
27 69.15
19 68.165
18 66.665
18 64.915
21 63.79
16 63.665
21 63.5
19 63.085
25 63.085
17 62.585
18 62.415
20 62.375
21 62.21
15 62.085
18 62.04
19 61.96
24 61.94
16 61.875
18 61.54
17 61.415
27 61.125
14 60.915
18 60.75
17 60.54
16 60.54
15 60.415
17 60.355
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94.412
97.821
95.417
97.958
94.417
NaN
87.333
78.9
96.4
96
90.333
86.625
91.625
79.958
90.5
83.542
91.233
93.208
81.607
83.833
93.167
86.071
86.042
69.208
91.792
85
90.5
71.417
89.75
88.125
86.083
84.292
91.792
85.805

91.452
95.472
92.813
94.469
90.65
NaN
84.719
74.526
93.342
94.469
89.063
85.75
90.063
80.5
87.156
80.469
87.921
87.594
80.889
82.553
91.531
85.111
84.844
70.188
89.313
84.344
88.906
71.156
88.156
86.813
85.781
83.344
89.156
84.772

mgm | ycm | phi | jss
mgm | jss | phi| ycm
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | jss | ycm | mra | phi
mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | phi | jss | ycm | mra
mgm | jss | ycm | mra | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | phi | jss
mgm | mra | jss | ycm | phi
mgm | mra | phi | jss | ycm
mgm | jss | phi | mra | ycm
mgm | jss | ycm | phi
mgm | jss | phi | ycm
mgm | jss | phi | mra | ycm
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | jss | phi | ycm
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | yem | phi | jss | mra
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | jss | ycm | phi | mra
mgm | mra | yem | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | phi | jss
mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi

mgwphi | jss
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35 2506520 YashaswiniL R
36 2500011 AbhiS

37 2501908 Kavana H K

38 2501318 DarshanBV
39 2505375 UpendraH S
40 2504671 SuchithraHJ
41 2503116 Pallavi

SC 89.92 15 59.96 88.583 87.469 mgm |ycm | mra | jss | phi
SC 81.17 19 59.585 83.917 81.906 mgm | jss| phi|ycm
| 92.75 13 59.375 90.125 87.281 mgm | mra|jss | phi]ycm
A 78.25 20 59.125 83.708 78.656 mgm | jss | phi| ycm
A 89.92 14 58.96 85.208 82.844 mgm |ycm | jss | phi
A 89.75 14 58.875  83.583 82.563 mgm | jss|ycm | mra | phi

B 77.5 20 58.75  79.939 78.854 mgm | mra | jss | ycm | phi
42 2500084 Aishwarya B V sC 85.25 16  58.625 84.875  84.625 mgm|mra|ycm |jss | phi
43 2504454 Sinchana N B A 85.17 16 58.585  83.559 83.214 mgm | jss|ycm | mra | phi
44 2506202 Pooja Arjun Gurav lIA 89.08 14 58.54  87.375  84.438 mgm |ycm | mra|jss | phi
45 2505330 Thanvika C M A 90.83 13 58.415 90.6  86.526 mgm | phi|jss|ycm | mra
46 2502677 Manjunath S sc 84.67 16 58335 88.292  84.125 mgm | jss|phi|ycm

47 2504476 Sindhu K M
48 2505698 Yashaswini S R
49 2501500 Gowtham M

A 84.67 16 58.335 84.292 83.469 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
A 83.92 16 57.96 81.375 79.906 mgm | phi| mra|ycm | jss

SC 73.25 21 57.625 76.333 74.469 mgm | phi| jss | ycm
50 2502908 Nikhitha S M SC 85.08 15 57.54 85.292 83.063 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
51 2502270 MadhuR I 80.83 17 57.415 81.971 79.452 mgm | ycm | phi | jss
52 2501046 Chandana C SC 80.67 17 57.335 82.417 81.844 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi

53 2500840 ChaithraP S

| 88.08 13 57.04 90.417 88.625 jss|ycm | mra| mgm | phi
54 2505476 Venugopala K M

A 85.92 14 56.96 81.583 80.531 mgm |ycm | jss | phi

55 2502980 Nisha S scC 85.83 14  56.915 79.1 80.714 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
56 2506034 Khushi G P A 87.75 13 56.875 84.292 82.375 mgm |ycm | jss | mra | phi
57 2502943 NisargaH M 1A 75.69 19 56.845  76.324 74.717 mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
58 2503574 RachanaUsS A 81.25 16 56.625 78 77.25 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
59 2501994 Kiran KumaraK S SC 79.17 17 56.585 82.042 80.219 mgm | jss|ycm | phi
60 2501149 DarshanTR A 76.92 18 56.46 79.536 77778 mgm | ycm | phi| jss
61 2503419 PushpakP H A 84.83 14 56.415 88.4 86.395 mgm |ycm | jss | phi
62 2504052 SahanaG A A 82.5 15 56.25 80.167 79.125 mgm | jss|ycm | mra | phi

63 2501880 K S Pallavi

64 2502192 Linga Shivaranjan H M
65 2500700 BhavanaP M

66 2501764 Inchara L

67 2502936 NisargaB M

B 80.31 16 56.155 81.85 79.893 mgm |ycm | mra | jss | phi
I 78.17 17 56.085  85.375 81.844 mgm | jss|phi|ycm

ST 72.17 20 56.085  71.083 73.875 mgm | mra | jss | phi|ycm
A 78.08 17 56.04  78.833 78.188 mgm | ycm | jss | mra | phi
I 85.75 13 55.875  86.542 83.875 mgm |ycm | mra| jss | phi

METTMTTT ZTTTIZIZIEITTTIATNEENAENMZENTNZZNTTINTNITNIEZEITNZ T

68 2503068 Niranjan B G nB 69.67 21 55.835  69.667 66.7 mgm | phi|jss|ycm
69 2500164 AkshathaH N A 79.5 16 55.75  77.208 76.906 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
M LF_"/?
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

2501139
2500836
2503861
2506012
2504169
2503120
2500678
2503461
2504248
2504938
2503806
2505237
2501437

2504482
2504305
2502854
2505388
2500556
2501853
2503184
2502871
2503006
2503662
2506521
2502099
2505434
2501870
2505693
2504385
2503469
2503464
2504192
2500041
2502163
2506002

Darshan Nayak M
Chaithra K

Ruchitha M K

K N Doddamma
Sanjana M
Pallavi M v
Bharath B
Pooja S

Shama Noorain
Sandesh B J
Ravichandra
Tejashwini S U
G N Sudarshan Gowda

Sindhu P M
Shilpashree D
Navya Shree R M
Vaishali P
Ananya N P
Jeevan Kumar P
Pooja K
Nandan H N
Niveditha A
Rakshitha B S
Yashaswini N P
Keerthana M U
Varshitha K
K J Sahana
YashaswiniM T
Shwetha K V
Prabhugowda
Poornima N
Sanjay C A
Abhishek M S
Lavanya K S
Jennifer J P

MTZIZITZITTTATNTTTATNAANZTOIZATTIINTN Z2TAZIITALLTITTITINL

ST
SC

mA

SC
SC
A
GM
A
B
B
A
A
A

SC

B
A
SC
SC
A

SC
SC
A
A
SC
mA
GM
ST

A

B
A
SC

B
B

79.42
83.33

83
78.92
88.75
76.42
74.13
77.92
77.58
73.43
77.43
79.08
78.83

86.67
86.58
80.25
66.17
77.92
77.83
75.43
73.33
84.83
82.83
87.83
75.83
79.75
80.92
73.71
87.42
78.83
80.75

72.5
63.83
75.25
77.08

16 55.71
14 55.665
14 55.5
16 55.46
11 55.375
17 55.21
18 55.065
16 54.96
16 54.79
18 54.715
16 54,715
15 54.54
15 54.415
11 54.335
11 54.29
14 54.125
21 54.085
15 53.96
15 53.915
16 53.715
17 53.665
11 53.415
12 53.415
9 52.915
15 52.915
13 52.875
12 52.46
15 51.855
8 51.71
12 51.415
11 51.375
15 51.25
19 50.915
13 50.625
12 50.54
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75.542
82.792
80.542
77.958
88.875
76.333
71.417
77.958
73.353
74.65
74.474
80
83.875

88.667
84.625
78.375
69.167
84.292
82.208
70.05
80.292
84
78.3
87.333
75.917
76.875
73.121
73
89.708
79.375
81.042
76.875
68.208
78.441
74,708

76.406
83.031
77.844
79.031

87.72

mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | yem | phi | jss
mgm | jss | mra | ycm | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
75.25 mgm | ycm | mra| jss | phi
72563 mgm |ycm | jss | phi
79 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
73.262 mgm | phi | jss | yem | mra
75.643 mgm | ycm | jss | phi
71.778 mgm |ycm | phi| jss
80.531 mgm |ycm | mra | jss | phi
78.313 mgm | ycm | phi| jss
86.281 mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
83.25 mgm |ycm | mra| jss | phi
79.906 mgm | mra| jss|ycm | phi
71.625 mgm | ycm | mra | phi| jss
81.469 mgm | mra | phi|ycm | jss
79.375 mgm | phi|ycm | jss
70.321 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
77.438 mgm | jss|ycm | phi
82.906 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
78.786 mgm | jss | phi| ycm | mra
86.719 mgm | jss| phi| mra|ycm
77.375 jss| phi|ycm | mgm | mra
77.543 mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
73.756 mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
73.607 mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
86.844 mra| mgm|ycm | phi|jss
76.531 mgm | phi|jss|ycm
80.969 mgm | mra|ycm | phi|iss
75.792 mgm | ycm | phi | jss
68 mgm|ycm |jss | phi
79.262 mgm | jss | phi| ycm | mra
72563 mgm | mra|ycm | jss | phi
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
19
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

2501612
2505639
2504225
2504659
2500258
2500852
2505740
2504177
2503928
2501138
2505995
2505196
2501077
2504446
2500176
2503477
2503122
2503318
2506160
2501996
2506467
2501072
2502461
2505893
2500813
2505884
2500884
2503654
2503241
2502536
2501932
2504057
2500720
2505496
2504445

Harshitha B M
Vinay E

Sariya Khanum
Subhashini M J
Anjali B
Chandan B R
Yashashwini B S
Sanjana R
Ramesha S E
Darshan N
JanhaviK C
Sushmitha M
Chethana N R
Sinchana K V
Aliya Asnain M G
PrajwalC P
Pallavi R
Preetham AB
Nandini M V
Kiran M M
Thriveni B E
Chethan K
Manugovind N
Chandrakala M N
Bindushree B S
ChandanaB N
Chandana KR
Rakshitha
Prajwal HU
Mohammed Moin
Kavya G

Sahana K
Bhoomika B S
Vidyashree R
SinchanaK S

TTTTTZIZITMTTNTANZZINMZAZINZINTINITINIITITTIITTITITN

SC
A
e
GM
SC
A
A
ST
1A
SC
A
SC
A
B
1B
SC
SC
B
B
NA
ST
ST
SC
ST
A
1A
A
ST
SC
1B
GM
SC
SC
SC
1A

79
84.58
74.25
78.08
81.08
73.08
72.42
73.71
73.58
71.08
82.58
66.42
72.25
79.75
65.75
69.67
65.08
68.58
70.33
73.92

61.9
63.75
65.17
63.14
66.71
69.75
79.25
72.58
60.25

63.5
65.67

53.8
52.77

58
51.17

11 50.5

8 50.29
13 50.125
11 50.04

9 49,54
13 49.54
13 49.21
12 48.855
12 48.79
13 48.54

7 48.29
15 48.21
12 48.125

8 47.875
15 47.875
13 47.835
15 47.54
13 47.29
12 47.165
10 46.96
16 46.95
15 46.875
14 46.585
15 46.57
13 46.355
11 45.875

5 44.625

8 44.29
14 44,125
i 43.75
10 42.835
14 40.9
13 39.385
10 39
13 38.585
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36.059
81.958
71.167
83.375
83
76.4
72.542
71.35
7
79.417
83.324
68.542
69.333
78.917
70.438
71.714
56.513
71971
69.458
77.235
96.5
68.792
64.964
63.7
63.737
72.625
76.083
75.667
68.367
68.639
69.667
51.567
61.05
55.9
52.778

41.983
78.719
70.563
82.031
82.875
76.857
75.188
69.607
75.556
75.75
81.929
70.406
16.183
78.031
73.875
73.194
59.673
70.476
70.969
75.357
80.417
68.344
64.639
66.321
68
72.875
75.344
76.656
69.026
65.955
70.192
52.158
61.75
58.714
53.813

mgm | mra | ycm | phi | jss
mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | jss | ycm | mra | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | yem | jss | phi
mgm | yem | mra | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | phi | jss
magm | ycm | jss | phi | mra
mgm | mra | yem | jss | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | phi | jss
mgm | ycm | jss | mra | phi
mgm | jss | ycm | mra | phi
mgm | ycm | phi | jss
ycm | mgm | mra | jss | phi
mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | jss | ycm | phi
mgm | jss | ycm | phi
mgm | ycm | mra | phi | jss
mgm | jss | ycm | phi
mgm | jss | phi | ycm
ycm | mra | mgm | jss | phi
mgm | mra | yem | jss | phi
ycm | mgm | mra | phi | jss
mra | mgm | phi | ycm | jss
mra | mgm | ycm | jss | phi
mgm | yem | jss | phi
mgm | yem | jss | phi
mgm | mra | yem | jss | phi
phi | mra | mgm | jss | yem
mgm | mra | jss | yem | phi
mgm | mra | ycm | jss | phi
mra | mgm | phi | jss | ycm
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139 2504700 Sudeep
M SC
54,5 11 38.25 52.556 54731 mgm |ycm | jss | phi
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